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TEAM CONTACTS’ LIST 2014
Alan Brockett 01462 622820 alan.brockett@ntiworld.com
07989 502592
Chrissie Brockett 01462 622820 chrissie.brockett@ntlworld.com
Denise Newland 01462 459427 denise newland@hotmail.com
Richard Holland 07738 595965 richardholland56@btinternet.com
01234 364364

BANCROFT PARK @ MILTON KEYNES
Adam Sullivan 01908 860785 (home)
07826 947806 (mobile)

adam.sullivan@silverbug.com
Venue post code: MK13 ORA
Venue telephone: 01908 220293
Playing night: Tuesday

BUCKS HEAD @ WYMONDLEY
Steve Noel 07882 488178 (mobile)
rmunday@nacd.co.uk
Venue post code: SG4 7THY
Venue telephone: 01438 353320
Playing night: Wednesday

BIRD IN HAND “A” @ GOSMORE

Denise Newland 01462 459427 (home)
denise_newland@hotmail.com

Venue post code: SG4 7QG

Venue telephone: 01462 432079

Playing night: Wednesday

CELTIC STORM @ NHIA LETCHWORTH

Chris Wilson 01462 433442 (home)
chriswilson88@sky.com

Venue post code: SG6 1AZ

Venue telephone: 01462 485571

Playing night: Tuesday

BIRD IN HAND “B” @ GOSMORE

Peter Wright 01462 456557 (home)
07733 436173 (mobile)
peterwwright@talktalk.net

Venue post code: SG4 7QG

Venue telephone: 01462 432079

Playing night: Wednesday

BALDOCK TOWN @ HEN & CHICKENS
Phil Winston 07787 126078 (mobile)
philw@essexflour.co.uk
07900 820137 (mobile)
matt@essexflour.co.uk
Venue post code: SG7 6BZ

Venue telephone: 01462 894111
Playing night: Wednesday

Matt Eversden

BOTANY BAY

David Dunkin 01707 852529 (home)
07870 503488 (mobile)
d.dunkin@sky.com

Venue post code: EN2 8AS
Venue telephone: 0208 363 4482
Playing night: Wednesday

SPORTS BAR @ ORANGE TREE
Alan Huntley 01462 625729 (home)
07722 058503 (mobile)
alan.huntley1@ntiworld.com
Jeremy Huntley 07411 621388 (mobile)
jeremy_huntley@hotmail.com
Venue post code: SG7 5AW
Venue telephone: 01462 892341
Playing night: Tuesday

BROADSWORD @ CRICKETERS,
WESTON
James Woolven 07973 734137

james.cricketers.petangue@gmail.com
Venue post code: SG4 7DA

Venue telephone: 01462 790273
Playing night: Wednesday

HEN & CHICKENS @ BALDOCK
Sharon Fane 07884 067708

sharon.fane@btinternet.com

Venue post code: SG7 6BZ
Venue telephone: 01462 894111
Playing night: Tuesday
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